DESSERT ORIGIN PTE LTD
Block 15, Woodlands Loop, #04-35, Singapore 738322
@ 9670 4006 ® 67561368 ® 6755 3066
GST Reg. No.: 201914330C  SFA License: PL20FO082
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
Customer Spectrum Food Centre Pte Ltd
ID#58 21, Woodlands Close
#04-27 Singapore 737854
email: s11lligroup.sg@gmail.com Term: 30 days
' Date: 30-04-2022
DATE INVOICE AMOUNT PAYMENT BALANCE
1 Dec 2021 202112016 56.71 $ 56.71
2 Dec 2021 202112036 40.66 S 97.37
3 Dec 2021 202112069 25.68 $ 123.05
9 Dec 2021 202112143 28.89 S 151.94
15 Dec 2021 202112252 41.73 $ 193.67
15 Dec 2021 202112405 25.68 $ 219.35
29 Dec 2021 202112468 49.76 5 269.11
18 Dec 2021 202112300 9.1 S 278.21
3 Jan 2022 202201011 125.19 $ 403.40
8 Jan 2022 202201109 92.02 S 495.42
15 Jan 2022 202201241 81.86 S 577.28
28 Jan 2022 202201464 92.56 S 669.84
16 Feb 2022 202202169 79.72 S 749.56
25 Feb 2022 202202312 100.58 S 850.14
4 Mar 2022 202203072 103.79 $ 953.93
23 Mar 2022 202203363 72.76 S 1,026.69
29 Mar 2022 202203461 83.46 S 1,110.15
29 Mar 2022 202203482 36.91 $ 1,147.06
5 Apr 2022 202204072 54.57 S 1,201.63
12 Apr 2022 202204185 94.7 $ 1,296.33
25 Apr 2022 202204402 102.72 $ 1,399.05
gt $ 1,399.05
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